
EU-Wahl 2014

VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

Landessumme Burgenland

Tag der Wahl

Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der 

Wahl

Summe

Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 553 134 687

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 804 147 951

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 10 2 12

4 Waitz Thomas 30 11 41

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 164 38 202

6 Schwarz Jakob 16 8 24

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 5 0 5

8 Carli Thomas 0 3 3

9 Brožák Jitka 1 0 1

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 5 2 7

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 3 1 4

12 Wagner Antje 3 4 7

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 1 0 1

14 Sigmund Michael 3 2 5

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0 0

16 Hemmens Benjamin Patrick, Dr. 2 0 2

17 Huerga Carracedo Carolina 2 2 4

18 Brandstätter Christine, Mag. 2 2 4

19 Brückler Svetoslava Petrova, Mag. 3 4 7

20 Haim Daniel 6 5 11

21 Petrik Regina, Mag. 13 21 34

22 Korun Alev, Mag. 2 1 3

23 Dziedzic Ewa, Dr. 0 0 0

24 Mayer Sandra, Mag. (FH) 2 0 2

25 Wagner Christian, Dipl.-Ing. 2 1 3

26 Krautwaschl Sandra 6 1 7

27 Weißbacher Daniela 1 1 2

28 Müllner Robert 0 0 0

29 Mohsenzada Ghulam, Dipl.-Ing. Dr. 0 0 0

30 Muther Ekkehard, Mag. 3 0 3

31 Spitzmüller Wolfgang 12 20 32

32 Bijl Liesbeth 1 1 2

33 Schwarz Patricia 6 3 9

34 Svoboda Michael 3 0 3

35 Posthumus Natalie, Mag. 2 3 5

36 Fritz Gerhard, Mag. 1 0 1

37 Haller Ingeborg, Mag. 3 0 3

38 Radoš Anna Tomislava, Mag. 0 0 0

39 Jordan Gerhard, Mag. 0 0 0

40 Niederer Heidegund, Dr. 0 1 1

41 Uhl Isabelle 0 3 3

42 Scheikl Daniel, BSc 0 2 2

GRÜNE



EU-Wahl 2014

VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

Regionalwahlkreis 1 A Nord

Tag der Wahl

Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der 

Wahl

Summe

Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 343           69               412         

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 500           67               567         

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 7               1                 8             

4 Waitz Thomas 12             3                 15           

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 122           15               137         

6 Schwarz Jakob 7               -              7             

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 3               -              3             

8 Carli Thomas -            1                 1             

9 Brožák Jitka -            -              -          

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 2               -              2             

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 1               -              1             

12 Wagner Antje 2               2                 4             

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 1               -              1             

14 Sigmund Michael 2               2                 4             

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza -            -              -          

16 Hemmens Benjamin Patrick, Dr. 1               -              1             

17 Huerga Carracedo Carolina -            1                 1             

18 Brandstätter Christine, Mag. 2               -              2             

19 Brückler Svetoslava Petrova, Mag. 2               3                 5             

20 Haim Daniel 4               2                 6             

21 Petrik Regina, Mag. 9               18               27           

22 Korun Alev, Mag. 2               -              2             

23 Dziedzic Ewa, Dr. -            -              -          

24 Mayer Sandra, Mag. (FH) 1               -              1             

25 Wagner Christian, Dipl.-Ing. -            -              -          

26 Krautwaschl Sandra 2               -              2             

27 Weißbacher Daniela 1               1                 2             

28 Müllner Robert -            -              -          

29 Mohsenzada Ghulam, Dipl.-Ing. Dr. -            -              -          

30 Muther Ekkehard, Mag. 2               -              2             

31 Spitzmüller Wolfgang 2               3                 5             

32 Bijl Liesbeth 1               -              1             

33 Schwarz Patricia 4               -              4             

34 Svoboda Michael 2               -              2             

35 Posthumus Natalie, Mag. 1               2                 3             

36 Fritz Gerhard, Mag. 1               -              1             

37 Haller Ingeborg, Mag. 1               -              1             

38 Radoš Anna Tomislava, Mag. -            -              -          

39 Jordan Gerhard, Mag. -            -              -          

40 Niederer Heidegund, Dr. -            1                 1             

41 Uhl Isabelle -            1                 1             

42 Scheikl Daniel, BSc -            1                 1             

GRÜNE



EU-Wahl 2014

VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

Regionalwahlkreis 1 B Süd

Tag der Wahl

Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der 

Wahl

Summe

Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 210            65                 275          

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 304            80                 384          

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 3                1                   4              

4 Waitz Thomas 18              8                   26            

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 42              23                 65            

6 Schwarz Jakob 9                8                   17            

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 2                -                2              

8 Carli Thomas -            2                   2              

9 Brožák Jitka 1                -                1              

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 3                2                   5              

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 2                1                   3              

12 Wagner Antje 1                2                   3              

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte -            -                -          

14 Sigmund Michael 1                -                1              

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza -            -                -          

16 Hemmens Benjamin Patrick, Dr. 1                -                1              

17 Huerga Carracedo Carolina 2                1                   3              

18 Brandstätter Christine, Mag. -            2                   2              

19 Brückler Svetoslava Petrova, Mag. 1                1                   2              

20 Haim Daniel 2                3                   5              

21 Petrik Regina, Mag. 4                3                   7              

22 Korun Alev, Mag. -            1                   1              

23 Dziedzic Ewa, Dr. -            -                -          

24 Mayer Sandra, Mag. (FH) 1                -                1              

25 Wagner Christian, Dipl.-Ing. 2                1                   3              

26 Krautwaschl Sandra 4                1                   5              

27 Weißbacher Daniela -            -                -          

28 Müllner Robert -            -                -          

29 Mohsenzada Ghulam, Dipl.-Ing. Dr. -            -                -          

30 Muther Ekkehard, Mag. 1                -                1              

31 Spitzmüller Wolfgang 10              17                 27            

32 Bijl Liesbeth -            1                   1              

33 Schwarz Patricia 2                3                   5              

34 Svoboda Michael 1                -                1              

35 Posthumus Natalie, Mag. 1                1                   2              

36 Fritz Gerhard, Mag. -            -                -          

37 Haller Ingeborg, Mag. 2                -                2              

38 Radoš Anna Tomislava, Mag. -            -                -          

39 Jordan Gerhard, Mag. -            -                -          

40 Niederer Heidegund, Dr. -            -                -          

41 Uhl Isabelle -            2                   2              

42 Scheikl Daniel, BSc -            1                   1              

GRÜNE



EU-Wahl 2014

VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 58 4 62 6 3 9 71

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 134 7 141 15 1 16 157

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 1 1 0 0 1

4 Waitz Thomas 0 0 0 1 1 1

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 16 1 17 2 , 2 19

6 Schwarz Jakob 0 0 0 0 0

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 2 2 0 0 2

8 Carli Thomas 0 0 0 0 0

9 Brožák Jitka 0 0 0 0 0

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 0 0 0 0 0

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 0 0 0 0 0

12 Wagner Antje 1 1 0 0 1

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 0 0 0 0 0

14 Sigmund Michael 0 1 1 0 0 1

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0 0 0 0
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VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL
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Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 10 2 7 8 6 1 2 3 11 8 1 6 3 7 7 1 4 1 9 1 2 100 24 124

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 3 4 8 5 2 2 2 2 6 8 3 15 19 3 8 33 8 1 2 1 13 5 1 154 18 172

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 0 0

4 Waitz Thomas 1 1 1 3 3

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 4 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 3 1 1 2 3 2 1 3 1 31 3 34

6 Schwarz Jakob 0 0

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 0 0

8 Carli Thomas 0 0

9 Brožák Jitka 0 0

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 0 0

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 0 0

12 Wagner Antje 1 1 1 2

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 0 0

14 Sigmund Michael 0 0

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0

GRÜNE
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Tag nach der Wahl
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VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL
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Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 2 7 1 4 2 13 2 3 3 2 3 26 5 1 11 1 1 6 1 12 1 4 111 22 133

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 3 2 4 2 13 1 6 3 1 5 39 8 2 4 1 2 2 7 2 2 109 15 124

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 1 1 2 4 1 5

4 Waitz Thomas 1 3 1 1 6 1 7

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 1 3 3 4 1 1 1 12 1 2 5 1 1 36 7 43

6 Schwarz Jakob 1 1 1 3 3

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 1 1 1

8 Carli Thomas 0 1 1

9 Brožák Jitka 0 0

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 1 1 2 2

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 1 1 1

12 Wagner Antje 0 1 1

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 0 0

14 Sigmund Michael 0 1 1

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0

Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der Wahl

GRÜNE

Tag der Wahl



EU-Wahl 2014

VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

A
n
ta

u

B
a
d
 S

a
u
e
rb

ru
n
n

B
a
u
m

g
a
rt

e
n

D
ra

ß
b
u
rg

F
o
rc

h
te

n
s
te

in

H
ir
m

K
re

n
s
d
o
rf

L
o
ip

e
rs

b
a
c
h

M
a
rz

M
a
tt

e
rs

b
u
rg

N
e
u
d
ö
rf

l

P
ö
tt

e
ls

d
o
rf

P
ö
tt

s
c
h
in

g

R
o
h
rb

a
c
h

S
c
h
a
tt

e
n
d
o
rf

S
ie

g
g
ra

b
e
n

S
ig

le
ß

W
ie

s
e
n

Z
e
m

e
n
d
o
rf

 

S
tö

tt
e
ra

In
s
g
e
s
a
m

t

In
s
g
e
s
a
m

t

S
u
m

m
e

Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 1 4 2 3 3 3 1 4 5 13 1 3 4 5 6 1 10 1 70 14 84

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 5 4 6 1 5 6 1 5 7 13 3 12 3 7 3 6 9 96 18 114

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 1 1 2 2

4 Waitz Thomas 1 1 1 3 1 4

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 9 5 1 2 5 6 1 3 1 2 3 38 3 41

6 Schwarz Jakob 1 1 1 1 4 4

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 0 0

8 Carli Thomas 0 0

9 Brožák Jitka 0 0

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 0 0

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 0 0

12 Wagner Antje 0 0

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 1 1 1

14 Sigmund Michael 1 1 1 2

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0

GRÜNE
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Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 0 0 2 3 7 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 39 9 48

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 1 2 3 4 4 0 13 0 0 4 0 1 0 6 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 7 3 1 5 0 2 65 16 81

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Waitz Thomas 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 11

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 9 8 17

6 Schwarz Jakob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

8 Carli Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Brožák Jitka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Wagner Antje 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Sigmund Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRÜNE

Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der Wahl
Tag der Wahl
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Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 2 6 2 2 5 3 5 1 6 1 1 3 7 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 57 12 69

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 3 1 5 2 1 7 1 3 3 1 4 1 1 1 9 1 2 12 4 4 1 1 3 6 77 19 96

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 0 0

4 Waitz Thomas 1 1 1 1 4 1 5

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 10 8 18

6 Schwarz Jakob 2 2 1 3

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 0 0

8 Carli Thomas 0 1 1

9 Brožák Jitka 0 0

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 1 1 1

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 1 1 1 2

12 Wagner Antje 1 1 1

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 0 0

14 Sigmund Michael 0 0

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0
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Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 3 1 2 6 3 3 4 2 2 6 3 1 5 16 17 1 4 1 3 2 2 2 1 4 94 29 123

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 7 5 2 4 6 1 2 2 7 2 4 5 3 1 12 27 14 4 4 4 1 1 1 2 3 5 1 130 37 167

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 1 1 2 1 3

4 Waitz Thomas 1 1 2 4 2 6

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 17 5 22

6 Schwarz Jakob 1 1 1 1 4 4 8

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 0 0

8 Carli Thomas 0 1 1

9 Brožák Jitka 1 1 1

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 1 1 2 3

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 1 1 1

12 Wagner Antje 0 1 1

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 0 0

14 Sigmund Michael 0 0

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0
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Parteiliste

1 Lunacek Ulrike, Mag. 3 3 5 3 1 1 1 3 20 15 35

2 Reimon Michel, MBA 2 5 11 1 3 1 4 2 3 32 8 40

3 Vana Monika, Dr. 1 1 1

4 Waitz Thomas 1 1 2 2 4

5 Petrovic Madeleine, MMag. Dr. 2 1 3 6 2 8

6 Schwarz Jakob 1 1 1 2

7 Buchmayr Maria, Mag. 1 1 1

8 Carli Thomas 0 0

9 Brožák Jitka 0 0

10 Carl Bernhard, Mag. 1 1 1

11 Lesjak Barbara, Mag. Dr. 0 0

12 Wagner Antje 0 1 1

13 Meinhard-Schiebel Brigitte 0 0

14 Sigmund Michael 0 0

15 Ekova-Stoyanova Rossitza 0 0
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